
LAKE BELTON BOYS VARSITY BASEBALL

 
Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

today 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Sat, Feb 4 11:00
am vs. Temple High School Scrimmage vs. Temple Home: Lake Belton High School

Tue, Feb 7 4:30
pm

vs. Bastrop High School Scrimmage vs. Bastrop Home: Lake Belton High School

Sat, Feb 11 11:00
am

vs. Mcneil High School (Austin, TX), Rouse High School Scrimmage
vs. McNeil/Rouse

Home: Unknown location

Tue, Feb 14 5:00
pm

vs. Cedar Ridge High School Scrimmage vs. Cedar Ridge Home: Lake Belton High School

Fri, Feb 17 6:00
pm

vs. Westwood High School Scrimmage vs. Westwood Away: Westwood High School

Thu, Feb 23 1:30
pm

vs. Crosby High School Bryan Tournament
Away: Edible Field (Bombers
Ballpark)

Thu, Feb 23 4:00
pm

vs. A & M Consolidated High School Bryan Tournament
Away: Edible Field (Bombers
Ballpark)

Fri, Feb 24 9:00
am

vs. Bryan Bryan Tournament
Away: Edible Field (Bombers
Ballpark)

Fri, Feb 24 3:30
pm vs. Huntsville High School Bryan Tournament

Away: Edible Field (Bombers
Ballpark)

Thu, Mar 2 12:00
pm

vs. Westwood High School RRISD Legends Tournament Away: Westwood High School

Thu, Mar 2 5:00
pm

vs. Mcneil High School RRISD Legends Tournament Away: McNeil High School

Fri, Mar 3 10:00
am

vs. Vista Ridge High School RRISD Legends Tournament Away: Round Rock High School

Fri, Mar 3 7:00
pm

vs. Stony Point High School RRISD Legends Tournament Away: Stony Point High School

Sat, Mar 4 10:00
am

vs. Round Rock High School RRISD Legends Tournament Away: Round Rock High School

Thu, Mar 9 4:45
pm

vs. Port Neches-Groves High School Integra Classic
Away: Nacogdoches High
School

Thu, Mar 9 7:00
pm

vs. Nacogdoches High School Integra Classic
Away: Nacogdoches High
School

Fri, Mar 10 2:30
pm

vs. Hudson High School Integra Classic
Away: Nacogdoches High
School

Fri, Mar 10 4:45
pm

vs. Bullard High School Integra Classic
Away: Nacogdoches High
School

Sat, Mar 11 12:00
am

vs. Tba Integra Classic
Away: Nacogdoches High
School

Tue, Mar 14 7:00
pm

vs. Shoemaker High School 22-5A Game vs. Shoemaker
Conference Game

Away: Shoemaker High School

Fri, Mar 17 7:00
pm

vs. Shoemaker High School 22-5A Game vs. Shoemaker
Conference Game

Home: Lake Belton High School

Tue, Mar 21 7:00
pm

vs. Waco High School 22-5A Game vs. Waco
Conference Game

Home: Lake Belton High School

Fri, Mar 24 7:00
pm

vs. Waco High School District 22-5A Game vs. Waco
Conference Game

Away: Waco High

Sat, Mar 25 11:00
am

vs. Stony Point High School Non-District Game vs. Stony Point Home: Lake Belton High School

Tue, Mar 28 7:00
pm

vs. Chaparral High School District 22-5A Game vs. Chaparral
Conference Game

Away: Chaparral High School

Fri, Mar 31 7:00
pm

vs. Chaparral High School District 22-5A Game vs. Chaparral
Conference Game

Home: Lake Belton High School

Tue, Apr 4 7:00
pm

vs. University High School District 22-5A Game vs. University
Conference Game

Away: University High School

Fri, Apr 7 7:00 pm vs. University High School District 22-5A Game vs. University
Conference Game

Home: Lake Belton High School

SUBSCRIBE event_available

https://wildcatstrong.com/teams/3346307/baseball/varsity
https://wildcatstrong.com/teams/3346307/baseball/varsity
https://hornetnation.org/teams/3361851/baseball/varsity
https://hornetnation.org/teams/3361851/baseball/varsity
https://shswolfpack.com/teams/3378003/baseball/varsity
https://shswolfpack.com/teams/3378003/baseball/varsity
https://shswolfpack.com/teams/3378003/baseball/varsity
https://shswolfpack.com/teams/3378003/baseball/varsity
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/20238/3427090/28/schedule.ics


Date Event Location Result

Tue, Apr 11 7:00
pm

vs. Killeen High School District 22-5A Game vs. Killeen
Conference Game

Home: Lake Belton High School

Fri, Apr 14 7:00
pm

vs. Killeen High School District 22-5A Game vs. Killeen
Conference Game

Away: Killeen High School

Sat, Apr 15 1:00
pm

vs. Rouse High School Non-District Game vs. Rouse
Away: Leander Rouse High
School

Tue, Apr 18 7:00
pm

vs. Belton High School District 22-5A Game vs. Belton
Conference Game

Away: Belton High School

Fri, Apr 21 7:00
pm

vs. Belton High School District 22-5A Game vs. Belton
Conference Game

Home: Lake Belton High School

Tue, Apr 25 7:00
pm

vs. C E Ellison High School District 22-5A Game vs. Ellison (Senior
Night)
Conference Game

Home: Lake Belton High School

Fri, Apr 28 7:00
pm

vs. C E Ellison High School District 22-5A Game vs. Ellison
Conference Game

Away: Ellison High School

https://roosports.org/teams/3377966/baseball/varsity
https://roosports.org/teams/3377966/baseball/varsity
https://roosports.org/teams/3377966/baseball/varsity
https://roosports.org/teams/3377966/baseball/varsity
https://beltontigerathletics.com/teams/3357592/baseball/varsity
https://beltontigerathletics.com/teams/3357592/baseball/varsity
https://beltontigerathletics.com/teams/3357592/baseball/varsity
https://beltontigerathletics.com/teams/3357592/baseball/varsity
https://ellisonathletics.com/teams/3357108/baseball/varsity
https://ellisonathletics.com/teams/3357108/baseball/varsity
https://ellisonathletics.com/teams/3357108/baseball/varsity
https://ellisonathletics.com/teams/3357108/baseball/varsity

